Monday - Thursday 4-9:30pm
Friday & Saturday 12 -9:30pm
Sunday 1-8pm

NIBBLES

Pork scratchings

Marinated olives

Baked sourdough and whole roast garlic
Plum tomato and garlic bruschetta

Bashed avocado bruschetta, chimichurri

TAPAS

Crispy artichoke ravicloni, tapenade dip
Seabass fillet, mango and 1ime salsa
Garlic king prawn pil pil (shell cn)
Arancini bolognaise, arrablata sauce
Walnut and gorgonzola gnocchi

Smoked ham and aged parmesan croguettes

Pumpkin ravioli, sage and garlic butter sauce

King scallop spendini, black pudding
W1ild boar and fennel meatballs, ragu
Slow brailsed pork belly and apple jus
Chicken skewers, coconut and spices
Chunky rosemary and garlic chips
Parmesan and truffle fries

Sweet potato fries

Californian rolls, avocado, ketjap manis

White crab and avocado bruschetta

HOUSE BAR

2.20

3.50 (v)
3.40 (v)
4.50 (v)
4.80 (v)

4.90 (v)
6.50
6.90
4.90
5.80 (v)
5.20
4.80 (v)
7.90
5.80
5.90
5.90
2.60 (v)
3.00 (v)
3.00 (v)
4.90 (v)
6.50

PASTA

King scallops, chilli butter, 1inguini pasta

Pumpkin ravicll, sage and garlic butter sauce

Artichoke ravicloni, asparagus and spinach
Walnut and gorgonzola gnocchi, garlic cream
Wild boar and fennel meatballs, tomato ragu

Pulled pork arrabiata, penne and parmesan

GRILL

12.90
9.20 (v)
9.60 (v)
9.90 (v)
9.90
9.60

Sopped with garlic and pimento, with hand cut garlic chips

Flat-1iron (225g)

Steak Dianne (225¢)

Rib eye (e50g)

Fillet, centre cut (225¢)

Beef burger and smoked jack cheese

Beef burger, pulled pork, smoked jack cheese
Wild boar burger and smoked jack cheese
Vegetable burger, Jack cheese, mushroom
Whole seabass (filleted)

Corn fed chicken breast

add a grilled king Prawn skewer

SAUCES

12.90
13.90
17.90
23.90
9.50
10.50
8.90
8.90 (v)
16.90
12.90
5.90

Truffle mayonnalse 1.50 - Rarebit 1.80 - Diane 1.50

Chimichurri 1.80 - bluecheese 2.20 - Peppercorn 1.50

RISOTTO

Garlic king prawn, crab and scallop

Corn fed Chicken, parmesan shavings, cep jus

SALADS

Beef, cous cous, asian slaw, soy and sesame
Tomato, splnach, mozzarella and avocado

Pasta, grilled chicken, pesto, pine nuts

DOLCETTI

Salted caramel tort

Eaton mess, raspberry coulis

Baked American cheesecake, coulis
Chocolate brownie and ice cream
Affogato, vanilla pod, shot of amaretto

Bresse blue, cheddar, chutney, fruit loaf

BAR BITES

Served until last orders

Pork scratchings

Pistachio nuts

Salted peanuts

Balsamic vinegar flavour crisps

Prawn crackers and sweet chilli dip

Gratulties and the service charge go to the team that serve you that day (Including credlt cards). A11 prices Include VAT at the current rate. A11 welghts stated are prior to cooking. We cannot guarantee

all dishes are free from nuts or nut traces. 411 our food 1s GH free where possible. (v) sultable for vegetarians. A1l prices shown In £. Avallable for private hire Sundays and Hondays

12.80
11.90

9.50
8.40 (v)
8.40

5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
6.90

2.20
2.00 (v)
1.20 (v)
1.40 (v)
1.90



