HOUSE BAR

NIBBLES		PASTA		RISOTTO	
Pork scratchings	2.20	King scallops, chilli butter, linguini pasta	12.90	Garlic king prawn, crab and scallop	12.8 0
Marinated olives	3.50 (∀)	Pumpkin ravioli, sage and garlic butter sauce	9.20 (v)	Corn fed Chicken, parmesan shavings, cep jus	11.90
Baked sourdough and whole roast garlic	3.40 (v)	Artichoke ravioloni, asparagus and spinach	9.60 (v)		
Plum tomato and garlic bruschetta	4.50 (v)	Walnut and gorgonzola gnocchi, garlic cream	9.90 (₹)	SALADS	
Bashed avocado bruschetta, chimichurri	4.80 (v)	Wild boar and fennel meatballs, tomato ragu	9.90	PEOEOEOE OE	
		Pulled pork arrabiata, penne and parmesan	9 .6 0	Beef, cous cous, asian slaw, soy and sesame	9.50
TAPAS				Tomato, spinach, mozzarella and avocado	8.40 (v)
		GRILL		Pasta, grilled chicken, pesto, pine nuts	8.40
Crispy artichoke ravioloni, tapenade dip	4. 90 (v)	Sopped with garlic and pimento, with hand cut garlic ch	ips		
Seabass fillet, mango and lime salsa	6.5 0			DOLCETTI	
Garlic king prawn pil pil (shell on)	6. 90	Flat-iron (225g)	12.90	Salted caramel tort	5. 90
Arancini bolognaise, arrabiata sauce	4.90	Steak Dianne (225g)	13.90	Eaton mess, raspberry coulis	5. 90
Walnut and gorgonzola gnocchi	5.80 (₹)	Rib eye (250g)	17.90	Baked American cheesecake, coulis	5. 90
Smoked ham and aged parmesan croquettes	5.20	Fillet, centre cut (225g)	23.90	Chocolate brownie and ice cream	5. 90
Pumpkin ravioli, sage and garlic butter sauce	4.80 (v)	Beef burger and smoked jack cheese	9.50	Affogato, vanilla pod, shot of amaretto	5. 90
King scallop spendini, black pudding	7. 90	Beef burger, pulled pork, smoked jack cheese	10.50	Bresse blue, cheddar, chutney, fruit loaf	6. 90
Wild boar and fennel meatballs, ragu	5.8 0	Wild boar burger and smoked jack cheese	8.90	bresse brue, Greduar, Grathey, riture roar	0.90
Slow braised pork belly and apple jus	5. 90	Vegetable burger, Jack cheese, mushroom	8. 90 (v)	BAR BITES	
Chicken skewers, coconut and spices	5.90	Whole seabass (filleted)	16.90	Served until last orders	
Chunky rosemary and garlic chips	2.60 (v)	Corn fed chicken breast	12.90		
Parmesan and truffle fries	3.00 (v)	add a grilled king Prawn skewer	5. 90	Pork scratchings	2.20
Sweet potato fries	3.00 (₹)			Pistachio nuts	2.00 (v)
Californian rolls, avocado, ketjap manis	4.90 (v)	SAUCES		Salted peanuts	1.20 (₹)
White crab and avocado bruschetta	6.50	Truffle mayonnaise 1.50 - Rarebit 1.80 - Diane	1.50	Balsamic vinegar flavour crisps	1.40 (v)
				Prawn crackers and sweet chilli dip	1.90

Gratuities and the service charge go to the team that serve you that day (including credit cards). All prices include VAT at the current rate. All weights stated are prior to cooking. We cannot guarantee all dishes are free from nuts or nut traces. All our food is GM free where possible. (v) suitable for vegetarians. All prices shown in £. Available for private hire Sundays and Mondays

Chimichurri 1.80 - blue cheese 2.20 - Peppercorn 1.50